
MACOUPIN COUNTY BOARD MEMBERS 
 

DISTRICT ONE 
 

Chi Pelo 
312 Phillips St. 

Staunton, IL 62088 
Phone: (618) 210-0660 

Email:  
chiebertpelo@gmail.com 

 
Roberta “Sissy” Vojas 

710 W. Henry 
Staunton, IL 62088 

Phone: (618) 593-8264 
Email:  

roberta.vojas@macoupincountyil.gov 

DISTRICT TWO 
 

Gary Rull 
1053 S Washington 

Bunker Hill, IL 62014  
Phone: (618) 585-4532 

Email: 
rull.gary@gmail.com 

 
Francis Wieseman 

37 S. Dorchester Rd. 
Bunker Hill, IL 62014  

Phone: (618) 585-4716 
Email: 

fjwiese1@frontiernet.net  

DISTRICT THREE 
 

Frank Long  
3532 N. Fosterburg Rd  

Brighton, IL  62012 
Phone: (618) 372-8400 

Email: 
N/A 

 
Kristi Dunnagan 

3746 N Blue Ridge Ln. 
Brighton, IL 62012 

Phone: (618) 372-4118 
Email: 

kristi.dunnagan@sbcglobal.net  
 

DISTRICT FOUR 
 

Mark Dragovich 
1188 Timber Ridge Trail  

Mt.Olive, IL 62069 
Phone: (217) 999-7823 

Email: 
dragovich@frontiernet.net  

 
David Thomas 
21530 Rt 138 

Mt.Olive, IL 62069 
Phone: (217) 851-2672 

Email: 
dthomas30@frontier.com 

 

DISTRICT FIVE 
 

Larry Schmidt 
9694 Tower Rd. 

Gillespie, IL 62033 
Phone: (217) 839-3744 

Email: 
lschmidtsos@yahoo.com 

 
Ruth Ann Pomatto 
206 W. Henrietta 
Gillespie, IL 62033 

Phone: (217) 839-2352 
Email: 

ruth.pomatto@frontier.com 
 

DISTRICT SIX 
 

Wm. Albert Harding 
10975 Colbrook Rd. 
Carlinville,IL 62626 

Phone: (217) 854-6071 
Email: 

harding0907@royell.org 
 

Robert K. Quarton 
26125 Quarton Rd. 
Palmyra, IL  62674 

Phone: (217) 854-2329 
Email: 
N/A 

 
DISTRICT SEVEN 

 
Bernard Kiel 

630 N. Springfield 
Virden, IL 62690 

Phone: (217) 741-5924 
Email: 

kielbernie@yahoo.com 
 

Shielda Lewis 
134 S. Henderson 

Virden, IL 62690 
Phone: (217) 494-1133 

Email: 
slewis@royell.net 

 
 
 

DISTRICT EIGHT 
 

Harry Starr 
18852 Country Club Ln 

Carlinville, IL 62626  
Phone: (217) 854-7819 

Email: 
info@pixstarr.com 

 
Robert “Tony” Wiggins 

131 East Buchanan 
Carlinville, IL 62626 

Phone: (217) 854-6126 
Email: 

rawmst12@yahoo.com 
 

DISTRICT NINE 
 

Todd Armour 
19969 Route 108 East 

Carlinville, IL 62626 
Phone: (217) 854-9367 

Email: 
tmarmour2@gmail.com 

 
Veryl Reiher 

15253 Deerfield Dr 
Gillespie, IL 62033 

Phone: (217) 854-3360 
Email: 

vlreiher@frontiernet.net  
 
 

 


